
Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 791 Catherine Irwin 3 3 22:35 22:35 00:00
2 793 Sofia Castillo 9 12 26:09 48:44 03:33
3 794 Margarita Galchynska 10 22 26:31 1:15:16 03:55
4 792 Zoe Collat 12 34 27:12 1:42:28 04:36
5 795 Samantha Wildschut 13 47 28:00 2:10:28 05:24

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 990 Megan Hutson 5 5 24:40 24:40 00:00
2 989 Grace Boyce 6 11 25:17 49:58 00:37
3 991 Janieka Droog 8 19 26:03 1:16:01 01:23
4 992 Regan Dewinter 17 36 28:13 1:44:14 03:33

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 967 Victoria Horrobin 4 4 23:34 23:34 00:00
2 969 Justine Abbott 7 11 26:01 49:36 02:26
3 968 Melody Knight 11 22 26:52 1:16:28 03:17
4 971 Kendra Bell 15 37 28:06 1:44:35 04:31
5 970 Emersyn Grondin 19 56 28:21 2:12:56 04:46

Team Score (places):  36  Team Score (times):     1:44:14  Ave Time: 26:03

Team - St Clair CollegeFinish Position -     3
Team Score (places):  37  Team Score (times):     1:44:35  Ave Time: 26:08

Fanshawe Invitational X-C Women
Final Team Results
October 05, 2024

Team - Humber CollegeFinish Position -     1
Team Score (places):  34  Team Score (times):     1:42:28  Ave Time: 25:37

Team - Fanshawe CollegeFinish Position -     2



Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 891 Rebecca Greer 1 1 22:25 22:25 00:00
2 892 Michelle Lacasandile 14 15 28:05 50:31 05:39
3 893 Charlotte May 16 31 28:07 1:18:38 05:41
4 894 Jayme Burrell 24 55 29:51 1:48:29 07:25
5 895 Samantha Dredge 31 86 33:24 2:21:53 10:58
6 896 Kyla Tuck 34 120 36:34 2:58:28 14:08

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 981 Kara Duffy 20 20 28:25 28:25 00:00
2 983 Emily Stewart 21 41 28:35 57:00 00:10
3 979 Echo Bellmore 23 64 29:37 1:26:38 01:12
4 982 Riley Heath 28 92 30:55 1:57:33 02:30

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 937 Taylor Kampen 2 2 22:28 22:28 00:00
2 938 Andrea Tel 25 27 29:51 52:20 07:22
3 939 Amanda MacDonal 32 59 33:38 1:25:59 11:09
4 940 Mariia Vasilchuk 33 92 34:22 2:00:21 11:53

Team Score (places):  92  Team Score (times):     1:57:33  Ave Time: 29:23

Team - Seneca PolytechnicFinish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  92  Team Score (times):     2:00:21  Ave Time: 30:05

Team - St Lawrence CollegeFinish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  55  Team Score (times):     1:48:29  Ave Time: 27:07

Team - Lambton CollegeFinish Position -     5



Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 951 Shaeley Barrera 18 18 28:20 28:20 00:00
2 953 Hayley Parent 22 40 29:10 57:30 00:50
3 954 Simone Hogeveen 26 66 30:15 1:27:45 01:55
4 956 Robin Farr 27 93 30:43 1:58:29 02:23
5 957 Hannah Knight 29 122 31:30 2:29:59 03:10
6 952 Carly Eveline 30 152 32:32 3:02:32 04:12

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 903 Dianne Deboer Less Than  4 24:03 24:03 00:00
2 904 Sierra Vasin Less Than  4 29:22 53:26 05:19

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 882 Cassandra Elliott Less Than  4 26:56 26:56 00:00
2 884 Roya Shafai Less Than  4 28:47 55:43 01:50
3 883 Bianca Rainville Less Than  4 31:05 1:26:48 04:08

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 928 Raya McCarthy Less Than  4 30:01 30:01 00:00
2 930 Abby Wellwood Less Than  4 34:47 1:04:49 04:46
3 929 Maguerite Richard Less Than  4 40:22 1:45:11 10:20

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 947 Skye Pinto Less Than  4 26:07 26:07 00:00

Team - Conestoga College

Team - Loyalist College

Team - Sheridan CollegeFinish Position -     7
Team Score (places):  93  Team Score (times):     1:58:29  Ave Time: 29:37

Team - Centennial College

Team - Cambrian College



Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 914 Kennedy Finch Less Than  4 26:03 26:03 00:00
2 915 Isabel Perez Less Than  4 34:39 1:00:42 08:36
3 916 Dhruti Yadav Less Than  4 34:44 1:35:27 08:41

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 784 Thea Van Halteren Less Than  4 25:54 25:54 00:00

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 789 Jessica Scott Less Than  4 34:50 34:50 00:00

Team - Fleming

Team - Redeemer University

Team - Laurier  - Brantford


